
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
REVISED

List of Applications Awarded Allocation on July 19, 2006

Appl. 
No.

Analyst 
Initials (1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County

Allocation 
Requested

Allocation 
Awarded

2005 
Carryforward

Reso 
No.

Expire 
Date

Invoice 
No.

06-082 WA California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

EnerTech Environmental 
California, LLC

Rialto San Bernardino $80,000,000 $80,000,000 $0 06-74 Nov.6 FY 06-
1000

06-108 BH California Pollution Control Financing
Authority

Arakelian Enterprises, Inc. dba 
Athens Services

Various Los Angeles and 
Riverside

$22,400,000 $22,400,000 $0 06-75 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1001

$102,400,000 $102,400,000 $0

06-092 RF
California Statewide Communities 

Development Authority Culver City Meats Vernon Los Angeles $7,000,000 $7,000,000 $0
06-76 Nov.6 FY 06-

1002
$7,000,000 $7,000,000 $0

06-046 RF Housing Authority of the City of 
Cresscent City

Seagull Villa Apartments Crescent City Del Norte $4,250,000 $4,250,000 $0 06-77 Oct. 17 FY 06-
1003

06-096 RF California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Villa del Este Apartments Calexico Imperial $5,475,000 $5,475,000 $0 06-78 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1004

06-103 SL California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority 

Cottonwood Creek Apartments Calipatria Imperial $1,686,000 $1,686,000 $0 06-79 Nov. 6 FY 06-
1005

06-104 BH California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Battle Creek Senior Apartments Anderson Shasta $1,780,000 $1,780,000 $0 06-80 Oct. 17 FY 06-
1006

06-105 WA California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Redondo I and II Apartments Westmorland Imperial $3,582,000 $3,582,000 $0 06-81 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1007

06-106 SL California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Anderson Court Apartments Anderson Shasta $1,602,000 $1,602,000 $0 06-82 Nov. 6 FY 06-
1008

06-109 BH California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Battle Creek Family Apartments Anderson Shasta $1,068,000 $1,068,000 $0 06-83 Oct. 17 FY 06-
1009

$19,443,000 $19,443,000 $0

06-019
BH

City of Los Angeles Abbey Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles
$15,500,000 $15,500,000 $0 06-84 Oct. 27 FY 06-

1010

06-063 SL County of Alameda Park Hill Apartments Hayward Alameda
$11,441,000 $11,441,000 $0 06-85 Nov. 6 FY 06-

1011

06-076
BH California Statewide Communities 

Development Authority Lexington  Apartments San Jose Santa Clara
$11,350,000 $11,350,000 $0 06-86 Oct. 17 FY 06-

1012

06-083 RF
City of Los Angeles

Mariposa Place Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $15,181,000 $15,181,000 $0 06-87 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1013

06-084 BH Housing Authority of the City of 
Sacramento

Vintage at Natomas Field Senior 
Apartments

Sacramento Sacramento $15,000,000 $15,000,000 $0 06-88 Nov. 6 FY 06-
1014

06-085 RF County of Contra Costa Muirlands at Windemere Formerly
Creekside Apartments

San Ramon Contra Costa $3,200,000 $0 $3,200,000 06-89 Oct. 17 FY 06-
1015

06-086 SL California Municipal Finance 
Authority

Carmen Avenue Apartments Livermore Alameda $6,630,000 $6,630,000 $0 06-90 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1016

06-087 BH Housing Authority of the County of 
Sacramento

Vineyard Point Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $16,115,000 $16,115,000 $0 06-91 Nov. 6 FY 06-
1017

06-088 BH Housing Authority of the City of 
Sacramento

Valencia Point Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $19,995,000 $19,995,000 $0 06-92 Oct. 17 FY 06-
1018

06-090 BH CRA of the City of Los Angeles The Alexandria Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $35,000,000 $0 $35,000,000 06-93 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1019

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications:

Exempt Facility Project Pool Applications

Qualified Residential Rental Project Pool Applications

Total - Exempt Facilities Project Pool Applications:

Rural Projects

Small Issue Industrial Development Bonds Pool

Total - Small Issue Industrial Development Bonds Pool Applications

General Pool Projects

Page 1 of 2



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
REVISED

List of Applications Awarded Allocation on July 19, 2006

Appl. 
No.

Analyst 
Initials (1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County

Allocation 
Requested

Allocation 
Awarded

2005 
Carryforward

Reso 
No.

Expire 
Date

Invoice 
No.

06-091 SL CRA of the City of Los Angeles Osborne Gardens Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $9,200,000 $9,200,000 $0 06-94 Nov. 6 FY 06-
1020

06-093 WA California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Coronado Senior Housing 
Apartments

Coronado San Diego $4,131,626 $4,131,626 $0 06-95 Oct. 17 FY 06-
1021

06-097 RF California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Sunrise & Sunset West 
Apartments

Blythe Riverside $6,053,333 $6,053,333 $0 06-96 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1022

06-099 SL California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Pepperwood Apartments Rancho 
Cucamonga

San Bermardino $22,000,000 $22,000,000 $0 06-97 Nov. 6 FY 06-
1023

06-100 SL California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Avian Glenn Apartments Vallejo Solano $2,000,000 $2,000,000 $0 06-98 Oct. 17 FY 06-
1024

06-107 SL Housing Authority of the City of 
Sacramento

The Shenandoah Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $7,000,000 $7,000,000 $0 06-99 Oct. 27 FY 06-
1025

06-111 RF Housing Authority of the City of San 
Diego

Studio 15 Apartments San Diego San Diego $20,500,000 $20,500,000 $0 06-100 Nov. 6 FY 06-
1026

$220,296,959 $182,096,959 $38,200,000

$239,739,959 $201,539,959 $38,200,000

$349,139,959 $310,939,959 $38,200,000

SL=8 RF=7
WA=3 BH=9

    SL is Sarah Lester                             RF is Richard Fischer

(1) Analysts' Names:

GRAND TOTAL - July 19th  APPLICATIONS:

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

    WA is Walter Akiyama                      BH is Brady Hill

Page 2 of 2


